
Phase Location Expended to 

Date 

Current 

Balance 

Adjustment Needed to 

Complete Project 

Total 

I Iowa St. – Berry to Pickard    $372,315.00    $738.00 $165,000.00 $537,315.00 

II Dakota St. - Berry to Flood -0- $543,840.50 $342,983.50 $886,824.00 

III 
Dakota/Iowa –Flood to 

University 
-0- $292,231.25 $487,290.75 $779,522.00 

Total $995,274.25 $2,203,661.00 

Attachment 1 - Phases of Projects


